
01
PORCIONES

POR DIA

01
6,92€

75,00€
67,50€
60,00€
52,50€
45,00€
37,50€
30,00€
22,50€
15,00€

51,89€
46,70€
41,51€
36,32€
31,13€
25,94€
20,75€
15,57

10,38€

TABLA DE BENEFICIOS 

VENTA €
POR DIA

GASTOS
VENTA DIA

GASTOS
VENTA DIA

BENEFICIO
POR DIA

BENEFICIO
POR MES*

VENTA €
POR DIA

BENEFICIO
POR MES*

BENEFICIOS
POR DIA

1€ 1,50€

PORCIONES
POR DIA 

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

PORCIONES
POR DIA 

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

1 MES = 30 dias 

50,00€
45,00€
40,00€
35,00€
30,00€
25,00€
20,00€
15,00€
10,00€

15,41€
13,87€
12,33€
10,79€
9,25€
7,71€
6,16€
4,62€
3,08€

34,59€
31,13€
27,67€
24,21€
20,75€
17,30€
13,84€
10,38€

1.037,70€
933,93€
830,16€
726,39€
622,62€
518,85€
415,08€
311,31€
207,54€

23,12€
20,80€
18,49€
16,18€
13,87€
11,56€
9,25€
6,93€
4,62€

1.556,55€
1.400,90€
1.245,24€
1.089,59€
933,93€
778,28€
622,62€
466,97€
311,31€

VASO: 0,1386€ /Unidad
MAÍZ: 0,1618€ / 32gr.
LUZ: 0.0078€ / 85 seg.

COSTE DE LA RACIÓN: 0,308€



01
PORCIONES

POR DIA

01
6,27€

75,00€
67,50€
60,00€
52,50€
45,00€
37,50€
30,00€
22,50€
15,00€

47,00€
42,30€
37,60€
32,90€
28,20€
23,50€
18,80€
14,10€
9,40€

TABLA DE BENEFICIOS 

VENTA €
POR DIA

GASTOS
VENTA DIA

GASTOS
VENTA DIA

BENEFICIO
POR DIA

BENEFICIO
POR MES*

VENTA €
POR DIA

BENEFICIO
POR MES*

BENEFICIOS
POR DIA

1€ 1,50€

PORCIONES
POR DIA 

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

PORCIONES
POR DIA 

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

1 MES = 30 dias 

50,00€
45,00€
40,00€
35,00€
30,00€
25,00€
20,00€
15,00€
10,00€

18,67€
16,80€
14,94€

13,07€
11,20€
9,34€
4,47€
5,60€
3,73€

31,33€
28,20€
25,06€
21,93€
18,80€
15,67€
12,53€
9,40€

939,90€
845,91€
751,92€
657,93€
563,94€
469,95€
375,96€
281,97€
187,98€

28,01€
25,20€
22,40€
19,60€
16,80€
14,00€
11,20€
8,40€
5,60€

1.409,85€
1.268,87€
1.127,88€
986,90€
845,91€
704,93€
563,94€
422,96€
281,97€

VASO: 0,1386€ /Unidad
MAÍZ: 0,227€ / 45gr.

LUZ: 0,0078€ / 85 seg.
COSTE DE LA RACIÓN: 0.373€


